KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DivISION

APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF

1050561

Form ACO-4
Form must be typed
March 2009

Commingling ID #

PRODUCTION (K.A.R. 82-3-123) OR FLUIDS (K.AR. 82-3-123a)

OPERATOR: License #

API No. 15 -

Name: Spot Description:
Address 1: - - - Sec. Twp. S. R. [ JEast [ |west
Address 2: Feet from [ ] North/ [ ] South Line of Section
City: State: Zip: + Feetfrom [ ] East / [ | West Line of Section
Contact Person: County:
Phone: ( ) Lease Name: Well #:
1. Name and upper and lower limit of each production interval to be commingled:
Formation: (Perfs):
Formation: (Perfs):
Formation: (Perfs):
Formation: (Perfs):
Formation: (Perfs):
[] 2. Estimated amount of fluid production to be commingled from each interval:
Formation: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
Formation: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
Formation: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
Formation: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
Formation: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
D 3. Plat map showing the location of the subject well, all other wells on the subject lease, and all wells on offsetting leases within a 1/2 mile radius of
the subject well, and for each well the names and addresses of the lessee of record or operator.
4. Signed certificate showing service of the application and affidavit of publication as required in K.A.R. 82-3-135a.

For Commingling of PRODUCTION ONLY, include the following:
5.
[] s

Complete Form ACO-1 (Well Completion form) for the subject well.

For Commingling of FLUIDS ONLY, include the following:
L] 7
[] s

Well construction diagram of subject well.

AFFIDAVIT: | am the affiant and hereby certify that to the best of my
current information, knowledge and personal belief, this request for com-
mingling is true and proper and | have no information or knowledge, which
is inconsistent with the information supplied in this application.

KCC Office Use Only
[ Denied [ ]Approved
15-Day Periods Ends:

Approved By: Date:

Wireline log of subject well. Previously Filed with ACO-1: [JYes [ |No

Any available water chemistry data demonstrating the compatibility of the fluids to be commingled.

Submitted Electronically

Protests may be filed by any party having a valid interest in the application. Protests must be
in writing and comply with K.A.R. 82-3-135b and must be filed wihin 15 days of publication of
the notice of application.

Mail with all required attachments and files to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF KANSAS A
- 85
County of Sedgwick /

Mark Fletchall, of lawful age, being first duly
sworn, deposeth and saith: That he is Record Clerk
of The Wichita Eagle, a daily newspaper published
in the City of Wichita, County of Sedgwick, State
of Kansas, and having a peneral paid circulation
on a daily basis in said County, which said
newspaper has been continuously and
uninterruptedly published in said County for more
than one year prior to the first publication of the
notice hereinafier mentioned, and which said
newspaper has been entered as second class mail
matter at the United States Post Office in Wichita,
Kansas, and which said newspaper is not a trade,
religious or fraternal publication and that a notice
of & true copy is hereto attached was published in
the regular and entire Morning issue of said The
Wichita Eagle for 1 issue, that the first
publication of said notice was

made as aforesaid on the 11th of

March ap. 2011 . wih

subsequent publications being made on
the following dates:

And affiant further says that he has personal

knowledge of the statements above set forth and
that they are true,

7 )t Sherch ot

éubscribed and sworn to before me this

11th day of March, 2011

) '{:,. PENNY L. CASE
EEEE Notary Public - Slate of Kansas
My Appt. Expiras ._‘)/22 £ :?,_4/91

pé/?/ (A% ‘7{, Zi;m/c

Notary Pub!i{.‘/Sedgchi( County, Kansns

Printer’s Fee : $113.20

LEGAL PUBLICATION

"Flrst Pubiished [a The Wichila Eagle
.. Aarch 11,201 (3193184) ©
“BEFORE THE STATE CORPORATION |
o eOMMISSION OF THE. © :
L B STATE OF KANSAS 7
%UTICE OF FILING APPLICATIO
RE:Laric O & Gas Compary .~ Applicallon
for-a parmil-to authorize te commingling of
zanes fn°tha:Welch #1-14, located In Logan:
County, Kapsbs, (05 00 TR :
TC:AN Ol “and [ Gas ‘Producers, . Usileased
Minerats Interest Cwners, Landowners and
all persons whomever concerned. " " S5
Yud, and each of you, arg hereby nolifled
that tarle Gl & Ges Company has filed an,

application ™ o "commingie . Basat Fenn, -
Lanslhg; FL Scalt ‘and Johnsan zones in the
Welch #1+14, located spproximately. NW SE |
NW_Sec, 14-145-32W, "In" Logan County, |

Kansas. R e
Any persans who oblect to or_prafest thls
appilcallon:shalt “be required o file thelr

r.profesis with the Conservation
Divislon of o dhe i iStale -7 Cerporation
Compvisslon:of the State of Kansas within
{15) doys:from, fhe dale of Ihis. publication.
Thase protests shali be flled pursuant fo
Commisslon “regulotions” and . must . stale
speciic {ressons “why the ‘grent of ihe
application - may-'calse = wasle, ~violale
correlative rlghts for poltite the natural
resources. of (the ‘State ‘of [Kansas.. i no
protests are recelved; ihis seplication may
be pranted:throiigha summary proceeding,
If -velid protests; ura o ed, thls malter
wiil be set fur hearlng, R
Ali persens. Inferested or. coacerned shalf
teke noflee of the forngolng and shail govern

themselves accordingiy. -
Larle 01l & Gas Company
301 5. Market T
Wichita, KS 67202
(316} 265-5811
ATTN: JaySchwelkert




AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF KANSAS \
- 88
County of Sedgwick /

Mark Fletchall, of lawful age, being first duly
sworn, deposeth and saith: That he is Record Clerk
of The Wichita Eagle, a daily newspaper pubiished
in the City of Wichita, County of Sedgwiclk, State
of Kansas, and having a general paid circutation
on a daily basis in said County, which said
newspaper has been ¢ontinuously and
uninterruptedly published in said County for more
than one year prior to the first publication of the
notice hereinafler mentioned, and which said
newspaper has been entered as second class mail
mutter at the United States Post Office in Wichita,
Kansas, and which said newspaper is not 2 trade,
religious or fraternal publication and that 2 notice
of z irue copy is hereto attached was published in
the regular and entire Morning issue of said The
Wichita Eagle for _1_ issue, that the first
publication of said notice was

made as aforesaid on the_J 1th of

March ap. 2011 , with

subsequent publications being made on
the following dates:

And affiant further says that he has personal

knowledpe of the statements above set forth and
that they are true,

IVt Sttt

‘gubscribed and sworn to before me this

11th day of March, 2011

A PENNY L. CABE
EEEEl Notary Public - State of Kansas
My Appt. Expires »)/ (7 ::24/91

Notary Pub]iﬁSedgwick County, Kansas

Printer’s Fee : $113.20

[l by

LEGAL PUBLICATION

" First Published Ts The Wichila Eagle
March 11, 2011 {31033848) .
BEFORE THE STATE CORPORATION |

- COMMISSION OF THE '
L e STATE OF KANSAR "0
 NOTICE OF F{LING APPLICATION
RE:T3flo OF & Gas Company. «-Application
for a pérmit o authorlze the commingling of
zones In the ' Weich #1-14, Iocated In Logen!
Counly, Kansas, © 00 0
TO:All- Oil:and Gas Froducers, Unleased
Minerals tnferest Owners, Landowners and
nil persons whemever concerned. .2
Yau, -end - eoch of you, ara hereby natlfled
thal Larlo Ol & Gas Company has filed an
applicellon” 1o “commingle Basal'  Pann, -
1anslng; F1, Scott ond Johnson zonas in the
Walen 11214, located spproximately NW SE:
NW 5g 145-32W, _In"Logen Coury, |
Karnsas
Any parsens.who oblect o or protest thls
appiication shoil’be requlred 1o “flla their
pblections or profests with the Canservallon
Division ol the' Blate - Corporation
Commission of the Stale of Kansas within
{15} duys from the dafe of this publicailon.
Thesa. prelésts”shali (be flied pursuani fo
Comrmission sregulatlens ™~ and’, must state
spacific  reasons why, ‘the "grant of the
aoplication - may  cause “wasle, ~Violale
correlaliverlghts “or Upolivie ‘the nrajural
resources ‘of-{he State of Kansas. If no
projests are recelved, this eppllcation may
be gronted through.a summery proceeding.
If voHd projesis are d, {his_maifer
wii bese! for hearlng, 7 S
All “persons -nferasted or concerned shall
jake notice of the Joregoing and skall gavern

themselves accordinaly.: |

Wichila, K§ 67202
{316) 265-5611 +- ..
ATTN: Jay Schwelitart




Fage-Fivg, Form -1
Juty 2090

Affidovit of Nolice Servad

Re:  Appieationfor: _COMMIngling
Well Name: _VVElCh #1-14 Logat Location: _NE SE NW Sec. 14-148-32W

February

The gndersipnesd haraby cerlliicates that he f sha is a duly authoslzed agent for the apgilcant, and 1hat on the day gih ol

M%%mm . 2 lrue and correct copy of the appitcation referenced above was dalivared or malled to 1he (oliowlng partles:

Naote: A copy of this afifdavil must bo sorvad as a par! of the application.

Address {Altach addiional shoels If nocossary)

Namp
Shakespeare Qil Company, Inc. 202 West Main Street
Salem, IL 52881
RAYHMOND OIlt. COMPANY P. 0. Box 48788
WICHITA, KS 67201
| turiher altest that natice of tha filing of this epplicallon was published In the __Sr8phic , the olliginl sounty publication
o .. Logen counly. A copy of tha afiidavit of this putlicatlon Is sttached,
Signed this Sth day of February ' 2011

4

- ,ﬁ/fm/@,(]’

Applicant ¢f Dy y um:s.ri d’};enr’

Subseribed and sworn to bolora ma th day of \r%f—,é Bt et X/ _z , a? off
KATHY L. FORD :7‘// b\ﬂ Q_%ﬂpg
D Molsry Pubhe - Siae of Kansas Natary Publlc
MY ARRY Brpites — 10-22-
2= 22 /f My Commilssion Explres: 2-14

Protasts may be filed by any party having a valid Interest In the application. Petitions lor protests shalt be in wriling and shail clearly Identity the name and addrnss of the
protestand ang the ttle of the appllcallon. The patition shell Inclede o clear and conclse stalemant of the diract end substaniial Interast of the profestent In the procoedings,
Including tha mahnar In wiich the prolasian may be affacled, and the nature, exlent, characler Bnd grouhts of tha protest, Proleslanis shall serve the projest upon the
applizant by mall or personal service at the sema ime or bofosn tha protestant lles tha protes! with the Gonservallon Division, Prolests must e Hlad within 15 days ol the
publication notice of the application,

Mall to; KCEC - Censervatlon Divislan, 130 5. Marikot - Room 2078, Wichita, Kanses 67202
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Conservation Division
Finney State Office Building
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078
Wichita, KS 67202-3802

phone: 316-337-6200
fax: 316-337-6211
http://kce.ks.gov/

Thomas E. Wright, Chairman Corporation Commission Sam Brownback, Governor
Ward Loyd, Commissioner

April 13, 2011

Lario Oil & Gas Company
301 S Market St.
Wichita, KS 67202-3805

RE:  Approved Commingling CO041101
Welch 1-14, Sec. 14-T14S-R32W, Logan County
API No. 15-109-20952-00-00

Dear Mr. Schweikert:

Your Application for Commingling (ACO-4) for the above described well has been reviewed and
approved by the Kansas Corporation Commission (KCC) per K.A.R. 82-3-123. Notice was
examined and found to be proper per K.A.R. 82-3-135a. No protest had been filed within the
15-day protest period. This application, which was received by the KCC on April 11, 2011
concerns approval to simultaneously produce from the following sources of supply through the
same tubing string in the same wellbore:

Estimated
Current

Production
Source of Supply BOPD | MCFPD BWPD Perf Depth
Basal Penn 4.79 0 24 4432-4439
Lansing 51.29 0 72.42 4033-4038
Ft. Scott 6.54 0 3.78 4301-4307
Johnson 10.03 0 30.61 4383-4402

Total Estimated Current Production | 72.65 0 131

Based upon the depth of the Basal Penn formation perforations, total oil production shall not
exceed 200 BOPD and total gas production shall not exceed 50% of the absolute open flow
(AOF).

Commingling ID number CO041101 has been assigned to this approved application. Use this
number for well completion reports (ACO-1) and other correspondence that may concern this
approved commingling.

Sincerely,

Rick Hestermann
Production Department



	olicense: 5214
	oname: Lario Oil & Gas Company
	oaddr1: 301 S MARKET ST
	oaddr2: 
	ocity: WICHITA
	ostate: KS
	ozip: 67202
	ozip4: 3805
	ocontact: Jay Schweikert
	oarea: 316
	ophone: 265-5611
	API: 15-109-20952-00-00
	SpotDescription: 
	Subdivision4Smallest: 
	Subdivision3: NW
	Subdivision2: SE
	Subdivision1Largest: NW
	Section: 14
	Township: 14
	Range: 32
	RangeDirection: West
	FeetNSFromReference: 1650
	NorthSouthFromReference: North
	FeetEWFromReference: 1650
	EastWestFromReference: West
	County: Logan
	lname: Welch
	wellnumber: 1-14
	Check Box1: Yes
	formation1: Basal Penn
	perfs1: 4432 - 4439
	formation2: Lansing
	perfs2: 4033 - 4038
	formation3: Ft. Scott
	perfs3: 4301 - 4307
	formation4: Johnson
	perfs4: 4383 - 4402
	formation5: 
	perfs5: 
	Check Box2: Yes
	form1oil: 4.79
	form1gas: 0
	form1water: 23.71
	form2oil: 51.29
	form2gas: 0
	form2water: 72.42
	form3oil: 6.54
	form3gas: 0
	form3water: 3.78
	form4oil: 10.03
	form4gas: 0
	form4water: 30.61
	form5oil: 
	form5gas: 
	form5water: 
	Check Box3: Yes
	Check Box4: Yes
	Check Box5: Yes
	chklogfiledwithaco1: Yes
	Check Box6: Yes
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	printedname: 
	title: 
	chkdenied: No
	endof15dayperiod: 03/26/2011
	approvedby: Rick Hestermann
	date: 04/13/2011
	comminglingid: CO041101


